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REALTORS,

Quintessential New England Farmhouse
On 15+ AC, this 4-BR, 2,794+ sq. ft. home offers an
authentic slice of Vermont! New standing seam roof,
upgraded boiler and water heater, replaced septic
system and windows, in- ground swimming pool,
barn, building for maple sugarlng, 2-car garage.
(802) 253—1 BOG $460,000

or a private escaps Access 10 the VAST trails.
(802) 253-1806 :

; Lots of Polenllal! ) ,
This 4 bedroom home offers bcnh character and
patentiall Set on a quiet village street featuring an
aversized barn/garage with ample storage space,
a cute front porch and a private backyard with
garden space.

(802) 888-1102 $179,000

~ Home with Acreage

This property offers a sugarhause, winding brook,. .
184.5+ acres, 2 outbuildings, a 2 bedroom, 2 bath

home with full basement, and an attached 2-car.
garage. Road frontage on 3 roads and endless
outdoor recreational oppartunities.

(802) BBB-1102 $460,000

floor plan and vaulted cellings

has a large deck with grand' v»ewa of the lake. Alsa
offers radiant heat, 2-car garage, and many extras.
(802) 888-1102 $340,000

A Bcautiful Piece of Vermont -
ldsally located between Stowe and Marrisville, tMs

4.6+ acre lot captures inspiring views fram Mt
Mansfield ta Sterling Mauntain and beyond. Cleared

home site and driveway, permitted for a 4-BH home.

Priced ta sell - BELOW tawn assessmentl

(802) 253-1806

MAIN 802.888.1102 | TOL

(802) 253-1806

L FREE S

bedmom balconyl Bunk house as
Walk ) nearby ice cream shop or country store.
(802) 888-1102 $450,000

Stylish Contemporary Home
3-BR, 3-BA home offers gourmet kitchen with quartz
countertop & island, sunroom, and office space. The
huge living area has cathedral ceilings, s
catwalk, & wood floors. Set on 10.3+ acres wi
3-car garage, 13x23 outbuilding & mountain views!
(802) 888-1102 $289, 500

Cadys Falls is a secluded 37+ aci penmsula on

Lake Lamol !ethoughﬂul(y divided into 9 parcels, with
- Marristown conveniences only a few minutes away.

Lots offer 2.18-9.49:+ acres with privacy and beautiful
. scenery. A serene location for your dream home!

Starting at $69,000

RENTAL INVENTORY N EEDED...

cottage, ot apartment that you would hke to mclude in our rental prograrn, please" ont
at (802) 760-3142 or Leslie.Rollins@PallSpera.com. i

e
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1800 MOUNTAIN ROAD, STOWE ~ 802.253.9771

62 MAIN STREET. STOWE ~ 802.253.1806

CO M P A NY 65-5 NORTHGATE PLAZA, MORRISVILLE ~ 802.888.1102

REALTORS,

ficent Modemn Industrial Home Horlzons, Stowe
One-of-a-kind Vermont estate on 29+ acres  The name says it alll The views are panoramic
overlooking the Walerbury Reservoir & open  and spectacular, The house has 6 | bedrooms,
amenitles, Excellent craftsmanship & finishes, mountain views. Contemporary lines of steel  perfect for family and friends, The 27+ acre
open concept floor plan, chef's kitchen, main beams blend with the warmth of wood grounds include sloping lawn, flelds, woods,
floor master sulte, lower level media room ing 2 truly uniue home. Heated salt pond and tcnnls court. Great convenient
W/ sauna plus lush gmunds & gardens, water pool, pond, prlvalc Woods & trails, locatlof e e
(802) 253-1806. - $2,400,000 (802) 253-1806 Rl $1,450,000 (802) 2&}-977!

ntry estate with cxpanslvc
mountain Views ]ust 2 minutes from Stowe

acle Road, Stowe
This wonderful 3 bcdmom, 3 bath Stowe
Hollow properl_y offers 2,500+ sq, ft. of living
space on 4= acres with a beautiful pond and
mountain views, Located In a highly desirable

~ Amazing Acreage In Elmore © Stunning Post & Beam,

FIELDS, FOREST and VIEWS| 302+ Acre Stunn\ng home on 72+ acres with swimming
) ~ ponds, dock and storage shed, Open floor
! ( plan...tiled foyer with dog shower, gourmet
cn] ! ts. Quaint Elmo ge  kitchen, island, formal dining, master suite
Is close by, Sclccilvc ly loggcd wlth mountain - with walk-in closet and Jncuzzl tub Pon:mlal neighborhood  with | hlklng trails, and Just

views, Ideal horse countryl for in-law suite, minutes to Stowe Village,
(802) 888-1102 SGS0,0(X) (802) 888-1102 $650,000 (802) 253-9771

,000

Spaclous Simybrook Condominium ' Quintessential New England l'armhousc j Nhnsﬂdd Vlcw
One of the largést condominiums on 15+ acres, this 4-BR, 2,794 so, ft. home Updaled and efficient 4 bedroom, 4 bath
desirable enclave of Stonybrook, This unit Is  offers an authentic slice of Vermont! New home in a terrific nelghborhoodl Offering
slightly over 4,000 square feet with standing seam roof, upgraded boiler and water  winter views of the Mansfleld Range, this
S bedrooms, S bathrooms and Is offered heater, replaced septic yslem and windows, 1.3+ acre lot s close to Stowe Village, shops
furnished, Convenient location, surrounded In- -ground swimmin I, barn, buf th Re Palh Ideal as

| y Ctr. Land Parcels

Two exceptionally beautiful 2+ acre pa)ccls
with southerly” and westerly exposure,
overlooking open fields - never to be developed
- and mountain views. Easlly accessible with:

out to Lake Elmore and Elmore | Mountain In  section of Stowe. conventional septic
the distance. 3 Bedrooms, 2 baths, openmain  permit. House site will enjoy the Worcester
floor plus a large deck - Ideal for “entertaining.  Range view overlooking a large pond on an
Easy access to Morrisyille, Sluwe, Montpelier adjacent parcel. Easy access to Swwc Vﬂlag, access to Thatcher Brook. Each lot is permitted
and St. Johnsbury. Stowe Mountain Resort and I-8 for a 5-BR home. Owner/agent.

(802) 253-1806 $299,000 (mz)zssam . 000 (802)253.9771  Starting at $145,000

RENTAL INVENTORY NEEDED. .. Weare receivmg a growing number of requests for both

long-term and vacation rentals. If you have a house, cottage or apartment that you would like to include in our
rental program, please contact Lcslu: Rollins at (8()2) 760—3142 or Lahc.Rolhns@PallS cra.com,

DING REAL ESTATE
COMPANIES o/ THE WORLD'



